VITA shade, VITA made.
VITA YZ® T – for high-strength substructures
Date of issue: 10.16
Product description
Thanks to its remarkable strength (approx. 1,200 MPa),
VITA YZ T can be used to fabricate delicate substructures for
crown and bridge restorations with a high precision of fi t.
For exact shade reproduction, there is a system of matched

more product data
Designation Shade Geometry Contents Prod. No.
VITA YZ TWhite non-colored YZ-20/19: 20 x 19 x 15.5 mm 4 pieces EC4YW3007804
VITA YZ TWhite non-colored YZ-40/19: 39 x 19 x 15.5 mm 2 pieces EC4YW3008042
VITA YZ TWhite non-colored YZ-55: 55 x 19 x 15.5 mm 2 pieces EC4YW3008162
VITA YZ TWhite non-colored YZ-65/25: 65 x 25 x 22 mm 1 piece EC4YW3008401
DISC geometries, precolored
Designation Shade Geometry Contents Prod. No.
VITA YZ TColor LL1/light YZ-20/19: 20 x 19 x 15.5 mm 4 pieces EC4YW3617804
VITA YZ TColor LL1/light YZ-40/19: 39 x 19 x 15.5 mm 2 pieces EC4YW3618042
VITA YZ TColor LL1/light YZ-55: 55 x 19 x 15.5 mm 2 pieces EC4YW3618162
VITA YZ TColor LL1/light YZ-65/25: 65 x 25 x 22 mm 1 piece EC4YW3618401
Block geometries, non-colored
Disc geometries, non-colored
Designation Shade Geometry Contents Prod. No.
VITA YZ TWhite non-colored Ø 98.4 / h 10 mm 1 piece ECDYW3981000
VITA YZ TWhite non-colored Ø 98.4 / h 12 mm 1 piece ECDYW3981200
VITA YZ TWhite non-colored Ø 98.4 / h 14 mm 1 piece ECDYW3981400
VITA YZ TWhite non-colored Ø 98.4 / h 16 mm 1 piece ECDYW3981600
VITA YZ TWhite non-colored Ø 98.4 / h 18 mm 1 piece ECDYW3981800
VITA YZ TWhite non-colored Ø 98.4 / h 20 mm 1 piece ECDYW3982000
VITA YZ TWhite non-colored Ø 98.4 / h 25 mm 1 piece ECDYW3982500
DISC geometries, precolored
Designation Shade Geometry Contents Prod. No.
VITA YZ TColor LL1/light Ø 98.4 / h 14 mm 1 piece ECDYC3981461
VITA YZ TColor LL2/medium Ø 98.4 / h 14 mm 1 piece ECDYC3981462
VITA YZ TColor LL3/intense Ø 98.4 / h 14 mm 1 piece ECDYC3981463
VITA YZ TColor LL1/light Ø 98.4 / h 18 mm 1 piece ECDYC3981861
VITA YZ TColor LL2/medium Ø 98.4 / h 18 mm 1 piece ECDYC3981862
VITA YZ TColor LL3/intense Ø 98.4 / h 18 mm 1 piece ECDYC3981863
VITA YZ TColor LL2/medium Ø 98.4 / h 20 mm 1 piece ECDYC3982062
VITA YZ® T COLORING LIQUID
Set:
VITA YZ® T COLORING LIQUID SET – Complete Set - Prod. No. EZ0CZ500
Quantity Contents Material